

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.**

First Appeal No. 196 of 2012

**V.I.D.C. Through Executive Engineer, Lower Pus Project, Pusad Vs. Mangala
wd/o Omprakash Agrawal & ors.**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
of directions and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's order

Shri A. B. Patil, Advocate for the appellants
Shri V. N. Patre, Advocate for respondent nos. 1 to 4
Shri A. S. Fulzele, AGP for respondent nos. 5 & 6

**CORAM : B.P. DHARMADHIKARI AND
Z. A. HAQ, JJ**

DATE : 17th January, 2014.

Affidavits filed in furtherance of court orders
stand rejected.

JUDGE

JUDGE

wasnik

...../-