

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR.

First Appeal No.196/2012
(V.I.D.C. Through its Executive Engineer .vs. Smt. Mangala wd/o Omprakash
Agrawal and ors.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders.

Mr. A.B. Patil, Advocate for Appellant.
Mr. V.N. Patre, Advocate for Respondents 1 to 4.

CORAM : B.R. Gavai &
Mrs. Mridula Bhatkar, JJ.
DATED : February 3, 2015.

Four weeks' time is granted to file private
paper book.

JUDGE

JUDGE

halwai