

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO. 196 OF 2012
(V.I.D.C. Vs. Smt. Mangala wd/o Omprakash Agrawal & others)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri Patil, Advocate for the appellant.
A.G.P. for respondent Nos. 5 & 6.

CORAM : B. P. DHARMADHIKARI
AND S. B. SHUKRE, JJ.
DATED : 24 MARCH, 2015

Four weeks further time is granted
to file private paper book.

JUDGE

JUDGE