

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 196 OF 2012

V.i.d.c. Thr. Its Exe. EngineerPETITIONER

V/S

Smt. Mangala Wd/o Omprakash Agrawal And...RESPONDENT
Ors

AMOL B PATIL for Petitioner

Adv. V.N. Patre, For R. nos. 1 to 4.

Mrs. D.I. Charlewar A.G.P. for R.no. 5 & 6

CORAM : **HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE VRUSHALI V.
JOSHI J**

DATE : **30th October, 2023**

P.C. :

S.O. after Diwali Vacation.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)