



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO.196 OF 2012

Vidarbha Irrigation Development Corporation, Yavatmal
.VS.

Smt Mangala Wd/o. Omprakash Agrawal and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions Court's or Judge's orders.
and Registrar's Orders.

None for the appellant
Ms Mrunal Naik, AGP for respondent Nos.5 and 6/State

CORAM : G.A. SANAP, J.
DATE : FEBRUARY 28, 2024.

The appellant and his Advocate are absent.

2. Place this matter on 04.03.2024 for dismissal.

(G. A. SANAP, J.)

Diwale